Product Features
Constant current driver
Short circuit,over current and over voltage protection.
Up to 89% efficiency.
2 years quality warranty
Technical Specifications
Model No.
Input Voltage Range
AC Frequency
Input current
Setup time
Output Current
On Load Voltage
No Load Voltage
Output Power
Power Factor
Efficiency
Dimensions
THD / THDW
Weight
HZD010BXI
85-265V/A
250mA
36-48V
C
50/60Hz
0.12Amax
10W Max
<500ms /220Vac
.
>0.5
38
80-87%
--
37*26*23mm
g
Environmental Specifications Conformity & Standards
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Thermal Dissipation
Relative Humidity
Isolation Voltage
Vibration
Life Time
-30~45℃
-40~+70℃
Nature
5~95%
--
5-55Hz/2g,30Mimutes
EMI
Safety
Electromagnetic
Immunity
Harmonic
Current Emissions
--
10000Hours,at TC max
More Information Please See:www.hzleddriver.com
Isolated,delivering up to 10W of power.
Constant current
惠州市合智电子有限公司
HUIZHOU HI-ZEALED ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD
No.12 Jinling Road Zhongkai Hi-tech Zone,Huizhou city Guangdong China
320mA
18-36V
600mA
9-18V
1250mA
3-9V
Installation Introduction
Dimensions Chart
More Information Please See:www.hzleddriver.com